

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)No(s).14706/2005

(Fro m the judge m e nt and order dated 09/11/2004 in TT R No. 971/1996 of The
HIG H
C O U R T O F JU DIC A T U R E AT ALL A H A B A D)

C O M M I S S I O N E R, TR A D E TA X, U.P. LU C K N O W Petitioner(s)
V E R S U S

D E C E N T I N D U S T R I E S SA R AI M I A N ALIG A R H Respondent(s)
(OFFICE R E P O R T O N D E F A U L T DT.11.09.2009)

Date: 14/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I
[I N C H A M B E R S]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. G u p t a, Adv.
Mr. M a n o j K. D w i v e d i, Adv.
Mr. G.V. R a o, Adv.
Mr. K a m l e n d r a M i s h r a, Adv.

For Respon de nt(s)

U P O N hearing counsel the Court m a d e the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to co m p l y with the Office Report on Default
dated 11.09.2009.

(Sunil Ku m ar) (P.S.N. M urthy)
A.R.- m- P.S. Court M aster
Cu
(Sunil Ku m ar) (P.S.N. M urthy)
A.R.- m- P.S. Court M aster
Cu