

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7830-7832 OF 2009

COMMNR. OF TRADE TAX, U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S/S INTERNATIONAL ELECTRODES

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 7835-7838 of 2009

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Civil Appeal NO. 7834 of 2009

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Civil Appeal NO. 7833 of 2009

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 15/04/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehtrotra, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv. [Not Present]

[for Commissioner of Trade Tax, U.P.]

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Shorawala, A.O.R. [Not present]

[for Iron Rod & Drawing Factory]

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, A.O.R. [Not present]

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested, four weeks' time is granted to file affidavit  
of valuation and the Statement of Case.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|  
|A.R.-cum-P.S.

| |Court Master

|