

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7830-7832/2009

COMMNR. OF TRADE TAX , U.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S INTERNATIONAL ELECTRODES,
MANAGER (DEAD) THROUGH L.RS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7835-7838/2009 (III-A)

C.A. No. 7834/2009 (III-A)

C.A. No. 7833/2009 (III-A)

Date : 12-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Parties(s)

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR

Mr. M. P. Shorawala, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Krishna Kumar R.S., Adv.
Mr. R.K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. K.S. Mahadevan, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matters on 14th September, 2017.(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER